G eek Peak

NEW YORK STATE SKIi

RACI NG ASSOC! ATI ON

Enpire Cup

Adm nSki Raci ng | D 184239

2019-01-12 / G eek Peak

DATA PROCESSI NG BY NYSSRA & ADM NSPORTS

2019-01-12
Enmpire Cup

CLUB/ YR

HV/ 00
LB/ 01
Hol / 02
BSC/ 03
hhrt/02
HV/ 03
HH 00
HH 02
GPSC/ 02
EVMSC/ 04
EVSC/ 02
GPSC/ 01
HH 04
HHRT/ 01
HHRT/ 04
BVRC/ 02
LB/ 04
HV/ 03
BVRC/ 02
GPSC/ 03
BM 02
HvV/ 01
KB/ 01
KB/ 04
Hv/ 03
HO 04
HH 03
GPSC/ 04
HH 04
BU 02
HV/ 02
BU 03
BU 04
HO 04
HO 04
SGE 02
HO' 03
HV/ 04
BM 02
TOGGE 03
HO 04
TOGE 02

184239

Shaded Nanme = Not NYSSRA Menber
Gl ANT SLALOM
LI ST OF COVPETI TORS
ST BIB USSA COWPETI TOR- - - - - - - o s - s oo e oo -
NO NO NO SURNANME+NANE CLS
6348788 Allegra, Joshua u19
6586006 Ames, Quinn U19
6672840 Assad, WIlliam U19
6620679 Aubrecht, Al ex ul6
6391529 August, Owen u19
6454599 Azcarate, Mtch ul6
6418532 Bailey, wll U19
6396315 Broikos, Billy u19
6341889 Burkhardt, L.B. U19
6796890 Cheshire, Canden ule
6796886 Cheshire, Colin u19
6328045 Christen, Tommy u19
6501229 Comneau, Benjamn ul6
6324210 Cow es, Jack U19
6637044 Cutt, Spencer Ul6
6499430 Davis, Cooper u19
6497551 Dereszynski, Cooper ul6
6419723 Dunn, WIliam Ul6
6385767 Duserick, Sawyer u19
6332689 Erney, Nol an ul6
6562778 Est abrooks, Jacob u19
6372214 Evans, Nol an u19
6389117 Fischer, Liam u19
6740369 Fol ey, Sanuel ul6
6531385 Fuller, Ross ul6
6669556 Ganbrell, Ryan Ul6
6428507 G aham Zane ul6
6336069 Guba, Cor by Ul6
6676208 Haggerty, Johnny ul6
6332950 Hallett, Ethan U19
6873165 HUBERT, W Logan U19
6423307 Jusi ak, Joshua ul6
6476478 Jusiak, Justin ul6
6342984 Kidd, Logan Ul6
6654364 King, Mtthew Ul6
6431106 Klinmsa, Josh U19
6522888 Knauss, W | ul6
6624141 Koerber, N chol as ul6
6293077 Lenz, Theodore u19
6418171 |evy-scott, |leigton ul6
6789625 Li sowsky, Gabri el ul6
6369379 Marino, Noah U19



NEW YORK STATE SKIi

G eek Peak

ST BIB USSA
NO NO NO

6478331
6715241
6532525
6300204
6276469
6402947
6599298
6599315
6257860
6326711
6343929
6425986
6524313
6342653
6328138
6328121
6326629
6540095
6537168
6433147
6513914
6472770
6461364
6354526
6216314
6661577
6669801
6399914
6329068
6565095
6615144
6271650
6385564
6578603
6164743
6422572
6532170
6327486
6680418
6305171
6503042

2019-01-12 / G eek Peak

Enpire Cup

Adm nSki Raci ng | D 184239

RACI NG ASSOC! ATI ON

Shaded Nane = Not NYSSRA Menber

GI ANT
LI ST OF COVPETI TORS

SLALOM

2019-01-12
Enmpire Cup

COVPETI TOR: = = - - === o= mmmme e mmee e meee e ee e

SURNAME+NANME

Matt, Kenmper

McCart hy, Ryan

McCul | och, Logan
Mercer, M chael

Meyer, Christian
Morse, Ryan

Murray, Cole

Murray, Parker

Newman, Conor

Ni nos, Aristotle

Adin, Shane

Parratt, WIliam
Peters, WIlIliam
Petrell, M chael

Pi erpont, M chael

Pi erpont, Richie
Potter, Dalton

Rachl i nski, Benjamn
Rachl i nski, Chri stopher
Randal |, Nat han

Ri ntoul , David

Sauer ei sen, Jes
Schenkel , Col by

Schl eyer, Jack

SCOTIT, Ni chol as
Shaver, Richard

Si udzi nski, WIson

Smi th, Brennan
Smith, Colin
Snyder, Brandon
Snyder, Ethan
Sol Iy, Maxxon
Swagl er, Ti not hy
Tooker, Al exander
Vasil e, Nichol as
Wi si ger, Luke
el | er - Magr uder,
Wer ges, Stephen
W bl e, Hayden
Wj nowski , Al exander
Wl ford, Thomas

Ant hony

CLS

ul6
u19
ul6
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
ul6
u19
ul6
u19
u19
u19
ul6
u19
ul6
ul6
u19
ul6
u19
u19
u19
ul6
ul6
u19
ul6
ul6
u19
u19
u19
u19
ul6
ul6
u19
ul6
ul6
ul6

CLUB/ YR

TOGE 04
HHRT/ 02
HO 04
Hv/ 00
BU 01
GPSC/ 02
KB/ 01
KB/ 02
EMSC/ 00
KB/ 02
BM 02
TOGH 04
HO 01
Togg/ 03
BM 01
BM 00
Hv/ 02
GPSC/ 04
GPSC/ 01
SW 03
HQO 03
Hv/ 01
HH 04
KB/ 00
HQ' 00
SG 01
KB/ 03
HH 03
HH/ 02
BM 03
BM 03
HO 01
BVMRC/ 02
LB/ 02
BVRC/ 01
TOGH 04
LB/ 04
BM 02
Kbac/ 04
Hv/ 03
BVRC/ 03

184239

G0/ 2

DATA PROCESSI NG BY NYSSRA & ADM NSPORTS



NEW YORK STATE SKIi

G eek Peak

ST BIB USSA
NO NO NO

6389027
6515540
6426692
6354370
6499663
6671596
6585399
6480738
6521296
6786365
6624282
6399075
6471445
6407452
6294648
6415938
6571952
6328314
6449605
6470614
6360614
6448359
6239807
6359188
6620238
6399976
6477931
6557852
6338679
6277914
6432169
6598159
6478719
6334354
6417304
6582875
6532381
6449379
6419700
6447624
6477861
6593698

2019-01-12 / G eek Peak

Adm nSki Raci ng | D 184239

Enpire Cup

RACI NG ASSOC! ATI ON

Shaded Nane = Not NYSSRA Menber

GI ANT SLALOM
LI ST OF COVPETI TORS
SURNAME+NANME

Andrews, Christine
Arteaga, Amanda
Bal duzzi, Sarah
Bar cl ay, Kathryn
Basadur, Mlly

Bl ock, Jenna
Boerman, Iris
Carls, Cece

Clark, Elizabeth
Congdon, Casey
Danks- Bur ke, Anna
DelLozi er, Madisyn
durocher, Alexis
El ki ns, Abi gai
farrell, julia
Feger, Calistine
Ferrara, G anna

Fi scher, Abi gai
Ganbi no, Sophi a
CGoet z, Hannah
Gregg, Morgan
Groshner, Kathryn
Haggerty, Lucy
Hazen, Page

Hof f ,
Hughes, Shannon
Hunt ,
Il es,
Joffrey, Elizabeth
Keati ng, |sabel

Kel |y, Sarah

Kel sch, Megan
Knauss, Zoe

Len,
Lonthair, Amelia
Masl i wec, Kate
McDernott, Anna

Mei er, Al exandra

M ni er, Sydney
Morrell, Kate
Muscarel | a, Sinona
Napol i t ano, Brookl yn

| sabel |l e

Abbey
Gnenyt h

McKenna

CLS

u19
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
u19
u19
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
u19
ul6
u19
u19
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
u19
u19
ul6
ul6
u19
ul6
u19
u19
u19
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6

2019-01-12
Enmpire Cup

COVPETI TOR: = = - - === o= mmmme e mmee e meee e ee e

CLUB/ YR

LB/ 01
HO' 03
LB/ 04
TOG 04
HO 04
KB/ 03
GPSC/ 04
HO 04
BVRC/ 03
EVMSC/ 04
GPSC/ 04
BSC/ 03
SGE 03
LB/ 02
KB/ 02
HHRT/ 03
HO 04
KB/ 03
HV/ 04
KB/ 04
TOGE 01
BVRC/ 03
HH 00
KBAC/ 01
GPSC/ 04
HH 03
LB/ 04
LB/ 04
GPSC/ 02
EVSC/ 01
HO 04
HO 04
HO 01
LB/ 03
BM 01
HO 02
EVSC/ 02
GPSC/ 03
KB/ 03
HH 04
HO 04
HO 04

184239

G0/ 3

DATA PROCESSI NG BY NYSSRA & ADM NSPORTS



NEW YORK STATE SKIi

G eek Peak

ST BIB USSA
NO NO NO

6532748
6811478
6538208
6330075
6873492
6525790
6472797
6669814
6866976
6564433
6453629
6453693
6461586
6558252
6455653
6571055
6520447
6361047
6809369
6480038
6503037

2019-01-12 / G eek Peak

Enpire Cup

Adm nSki Raci ng | D 184239

RACI NG ASSOC! ATI ON

Shaded Nane = Not NYSSRA Menber

GI ANT SLAL
LI ST OF COVPETI TORS

2019-01-12
Enmpire Cup

COVPETI TOR: = = - - === o= mmmme e mmee e meee e ee e

SURNAME+NANME

Peters, Megan
Pol Iy, Evelyn

Pri est man, Charl eigh

Pynn, Julia
Racho, Casey

Ram rez Spear, Mbnica

Sauer ei sen, Rory
Si udzi nski, Ingrid
Smith, Jayne
Snyder, Hannah

St ant on, El eanor
Stanton, Erin

St odgel |, Madel i ne
Stornelli, Jordan
Stringer, lsabella
Ten Kate, Madeline
VanHee, Alyce

Wi si ger, Grace
Wl er, Brooke
WIlliams, Megan
Wl ford, Christine

CLS

ul6
ul6
ul6
u19
u19
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
u19
ul6
ul6
u19

CLUB/ YR

HO 03
Hv/ 03
HO 04
LAB/ 01
KB/ 02
BR/ 04
Hv/ 03
KB/ 04
BVRC/ 04
BM 03
HHRT/ 03
HH 03
BVRC/ 04
HH 04
HO 04
GPSC/ 03
Song/ 04
TOGH 00
Hv/ 03
Hv/ 04
BVMRC/ 02

184239

G0 / 4

DATA PROCESSI NG BY NYSSRA & ADM NSPORTS



